MSGR. WILLY ONGLIN

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN
THE LAW OF

CONSECRATED LIFE
26.02.2021 ONLINE

FACULTY OF CANON LAW
KATHOLIEKE UNIVERSITEIT LEUVEN



FACULTY OF CANON LAW
KATHOLIEKE UNIVERSITEIT LEUVEN

PROGRAMME

The academic session will take place online.

Please click here to confirm your attendance and receive a participation link.

Attendees can participate in the discussion after every session.

2.00 p.m.

2.15 p.m.

3.00 p.m.
3.15 p.m.

3.30 p.m.

4.15 p.m.
4.30 p.m.

4.45 p.m.

5.30 p.m.
5.45 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.45 p.m.
7.00 p.m.

7.15 p.m.

7.45 p.m.

8.00 p.m.

Welcome and Introduction

Entrusting Educational Ministries to Ministerial Public Juridic Persons:

Canonical Analysis
Discussion

Break

Economy at the Service of the Charism and Mission, With Specific

Attention to the Administration of Ecclesiastical Goods
Discussion

Break

The Unique Features of Consecrated Life in CCEO

Discussion

Break

The Documents Wultum Dei quaerere and Cor orans

Discussion

Break

Entrusting Educational Ministries to Ministerial Public Juridic Persons:

Case Study

Discussion

Concluding remarks

prof. dr. Rik TORFS
KU Leuven

dr. Amy HEREFORD
Sisters of St. Joseph

br. dr. René STOCKMAN
Brothers of Charity

prof. dr. Sunny KOKKARAVALAYIL
Pontifical Oriental Institute

prof. dr. Nancy BAUER
Catholic University of America

dr. Amy HEREFORD
Sisters of St. Joseph

prof. dr. Rik TORFS
KU Leuven

Msgr. Willy Onclin diedion the 15th of July 1989. He was emeritus professor at the Faculty

of Canon Law in Leuven and assistant-secretary of the Papal Commission for the Revision
of the Code of Canon Law, published in 1983. Yearly, towards the end of the month of

February, the Faculty of €Canon Law organises an academi€ session 'Mgr Willy Onclin' to

promote the study of andintérest in'eanon law worldwide.



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vzcck0iKaOxJZHJVnHRgj06Or7qhgPrOsFVejfYv8cE/edit

