

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN
THE LAW OF
CONSECRATED LIFE

26.02.2021 ONLINE

FACULTY OF CANON LAW

KATHOLIEKE UNIVERSITEIT LEUVEN

FACULTY OF CANON LAW

KATHOLIEKE UNIVERSITEIT LEUVEN



PROGRAMME

The academic session will take place online.

Please click <u>here</u> to confirm your attendance and receive a participation link. Attendees can participate in the discussion after every session.

2.00 p.m.	Welcome and Introduction	prof. dr. Rik TORFS KU Leuven
2.15 p.m.	Entrusting Educational Ministries to Ministerial Public Juridic Persons: Canonical Analysis	dr. Amy HEREFORD Sisters of St. Joseph
3.00 p.m.	Discussion	
3.15 p.m.	Break	
3.30 p.m.	Economy at the Service of the Charism and Mission, With Specific Attention to the Administration of Ecclesiastical Goods	br. dr. René STOCKMAN Brothers of Charity
4.15 p.m.	Discussion	
4.30 p.m.	Break	
4.45 p.m.	The Unique Features of Consecrated Life in CCEO	prof. dr. Sunny KOKKARAVALAYIL Pontifical Oriental Institute
5.30 p.m.	Discussion	
5.45 p.m.	Break	
6.00 p.m.	The Documents Vultum Dei quaerere and Cor orans	prof. dr. Nancy BAUER Catholic University of America
6.45 p.m.	Discussion	
7.00 p.m.	Break	
7.15 p.m.	Entrusting Educational Ministries to Ministerial Public Juridic Persons: Case Study	dr. Amy HEREFORD Sisters of St. Joseph
7.45 p.m.	Discussion	
8.00 p.m.	Concluding remarks	prof. dr. Rik TORFS KU Leuven

Msgr. Willy Onclin died on the 15th of July 1989. He was emeritus professor at the Faculty of Canon Law in Leuven and assistant-secretary of the Papal Commission for the Revision of the Code of Canon Law, published in 1983. Yearly, towards the end of the month of February, the Faculty of Canon Law organises an academic session 'Mgr Willy Onclin' to promote the study of and interest in canon law worldwide.